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Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com>

Re: PO 16429 Lipocollector Suction pipe 
1 message

Daniel Lear <daniel@humanmeduk.com> 7 August 2018 at 15:29
To: Humanmeduk <logistic@humanmeduk.com>

No it’s not free. It £250
 
Send the part to 
13 Barr’s court avenue
Bristol
Bs30 8dl
 
Invoice goes to the riverside.
 
 
Kind regards
Daniel Lear
Area sales manager
07496479083
 
Human Med UK 
 
 
 
On 7 Aug 2018, at 15:17, Humanmeduk <logistic@humanmeduk.com> wrote: 
 

Hi Dan, 
 
Is this being delivered to yours? If so what is your address?
 
Is this free? 
 
Harley Street are having part 57187 part shipped. 
 
On 7 August 2018 at 14:53, Daniel Lear <daniel@humanmeduk.com> wrote: 

Ok, I need to order

 

part number 670180  price is £250. This is for the riverside hospital Brentford but send the item to me as it is to
replace a lost one. PO number for this is 16429.

 

With regards to Harley street skin Reigate……. This is correct with the two listed below on back order but also
can you just check we sent them out……

 

Serres suction bag 3000ml (box 24) 57187

 

Thanks

Dan

 

 

From: Humanmeduk <logistic@humanmeduk.com>  
Sent: 07 August 2018 14:13 
To: Daniel Lear <daniel@humanmeduk.com> 
Subject: Re: PO 16429 Lipocollector Suction pipe
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Hi Dan, 

 

There is no attachment on the email at all so please can you resend it the order. 

 

We have the following on back order for Harley Street Reigate:

 

1 x 500001-5

1 x 1503005-5

 

Thanks

Office Admin & Customer Services Team

 

 

 

 

On 7 August 2018 at 09:46, Daniel Lear <daniel@humanmeduk.com> wrote:

PO number is 16429.

 

Can you please also send me a summary of what is on order for Harley street Reigate as some of this may
have dropped through the net.

 

Thanks

Dan

 

From: viamed.sarah.walton@gmail.com <viamed.sarah.walton@gmail.com> On Behalf Of Humanmeduk 
Sent: 07 August 2018 09:38 
To: Daniel Lear <daniel@humanmeduk.com> 
Cc: orders@viamed.co.uk 
Subject: Re: PO 16429 Lipocollector Suction pipe

 

Hi Dan,

 

Sorry this email has been found in spam! Please can you resend the PO - not showing in this email, so that
we can check to see if someone has processed for you.

 

Thanks

 

Office Admin & Customer Services Team

 

 

 

On 7 August 2018 at 09:04, Daniel Lear <daniel@humanmeduk.com> wrote:
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Hi,

 

Has this order been placed?

 

Can someone let me know when I can expect this part to be delivered to me? 

Kind regards

Daniel Lear

Area sales manager

07496479083

 

Human Med UK 

 

 

 
On 30 Jul 2018, at 14:19, Daniel Lear <daniel@humanmeduk.com> wrote:

Hello all,

 

Can we please get the order from the email below into the system ASAP ..... it will probably
need to be ordered from German. 

 

I have replaced this bit so the item will need to come to me at my home address.

Kind regards

Daniel Lear

Area sales manager

07496479083

 

Human Med UK 

 

 

 
Begin forwarded message:

From: "Sabrina Scotti" <Sabrina.Scotti@Transform.com> 
Date: 30 July 2018 at 12:50:09 BST 
To: <daniel@humanmeduk.com> 
Cc: "Doreen Kleeman" <Doreen.Kleeman@Transform.com> 
Subject: PO 16429  Lipocollector Suction pipe

 
Hi Daniel,

 

Attached PO requested.

 

Regards,
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Sabrina Scotti

 

 

 

 
 

 

>>> <riversideadmin.scanner@transform-internal.co.uk> 30/07/2018 11:06
>>> 
This E-mail was sent from "Riverside-Admin" (MP C2800). 
 
Scan Date: 30.07.2018 12:06:16 (+0200) 
Queries to: riversideadmin.scanner@transform-internal.co.uk

 

TFHC Limited is registered in England and Wales, number 09319909.

The registered office is at The Pines, 192 Altrincham Road, Manchester, M22 4RZ  

 

The information contained in this electronic message and any attachments (the
"Message") is intended for one or more specific individuals or entities, and may be
confidential, proprietary, privileged or otherwise protected by law. If you are not the
intended recipient, please notify the sender immediately, delete this Message and do
not disclose, distribute, or copy it to any third party or otherwise use this
Message.Electronic messages are not secure or error free and can contain viruses or
may be delayed, and the sender is not liable for any of these occurrences. The
sender reserves the right to monitor, record and retain electronic messages.
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